EC90A-AL
Intel Atom® Processor E3900 Series
Fanless Embedded System
Features
• Palm-sized and Fanless Embedded System
• 2GB/4GB LPDDR4-2400 memory onboard
• Mini-DP++ resolution supports up to 4096x2160 @ 60Hz
• Supports 1 Mini PCIe

20
EC90A-AL
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Packing List
Model Name Part Number Description
EC90A-AL1030-E3930-162 750-EC90A0-000G Fanless, Intel Atom® x5-E3930, 1 COM, 2 USB 3.0, 1 USB 2.0, 2 LAN, 1 Mini-
DP++, 16GB eMMC, 2GB RAM, RoHS
EC90A-AL1030-E3930-164 750-EC90A0-100G Fanless, Intel Atom® x5-E3930, 1 COM, 2 USB 3.0, 1 USB 2.0, 2 LAN, 1 Mini-
DP++, 16GB eMMC, 4GB RAM, RoHS
EC90A-AL1030-E3940-324 750-EC90A0-200G Fanless, Intel Atom® x5-E3940, 1 COM, 2 USB 3.0, 1 USB 2.0, 2 LAN, 1 Mini-
DP++, 32GB eMMC, 4GB RAM, RoHS
Optional Items Part Number Description
Wi-Fi 785-WIFIKT Wi-Fi Kit, RoHS
Power Cord 785-PWRD Power Cord, Standards (USA/EUR/CH), 1.8m, RoHS
Power Adapter 671-106012-000G 60W, 12V/5A, Level 6, RoHS
671-106013-000G 60W, 12V/5A (-30 to 70°C), Level 6, RoHS
Wall Mount 761-EC8000-000G EC90A-AL Wall Mount Kit, RoHS
DIN Rail Mount 761-EC90A0-000G EC90A-AL DIN Rail Mount Kit, RoHS
• 1 EC90A-AL system unit
• Mounting screws for Mini PCIe module
• 1 Quick Installation Guide